Enquiries about Results — Fees for Summer 2025

Below is a guide to the fees charged by the exam boards for the enquiries about results and access to script services. These fees are payable at the time an application is

made.
Please note: These fees are correct at time of print; however, we reserve the right to amend the fees in line with examination boards’ fees.

AS, A-LEVELS & LEVEL 3 QUALIFICATIONS GCSE, BTEC & LEVEL 1/2 QUALIFICATIONS

SERVICES

FEES PER UNIT / COMPONENT

AQA

Pearson

OCR

WIEC

City &
Guilds

AQA

Pearson

OCR

WIEC

NCFE

1. Clerical Check

of all procedures leading to results
Deadline: 1:00pm on 25t Sept. Available in 10 calendar days

£9.40

£14.00

£11.50

£11.00

£15.75

£9.40

£14.00

£11.50

£11.00

£5.00

2P. Priority Review of Marking
Deadline: 1:00pm on 21st Aug. Available in 15 calendar days

£59.90

£68.00

£80.25

£58.00

N/A

N/A

£60.00

(N/A for BTEC Level 2)

N/A

N/A

N/A

2. Review of Marking
Deadline: 1:00pm on 25th Sept. Available in 20 calendar
days

£50.40

£57.00

£65.25

£49.00

£52.50

£43.50

£50.00

£65.25

£43.00

£50.00

Priority Access to Script (ATS)

Available in 7 calendar days.

Deadlines: A-Level 28t August; GCSE 4t Sept. (both at
1:00pm)

Free

Free

Free

Free

Pending

Free

Free

Free

Free

£16.50

Non-priority access to Script (ATS) —
original —to support teaching and

learning
From 5th Sept. till 25t September. Available in up to 6
weeks

Free

Free

Free

Free

Pending

Free

Free

Free

Free

£13.00

Access to reviewed Script (photocopy) -
Post Enquiries About Results

Free

£15.00

Free

Free

Pending

Free

£15.00

Free

Free

N/A

Reports (available for units/components NOT
available for Access to Scripts)

See Exams Officer for all Exam Boards

Appeals against decisions (only following
Enquiries about Results)

See Exams Officer for all Exam Boards

Review of moderation — only available for
the whole cohort. Deadline: 25t September




