Enquiries about Results – Fees for Summer 2025

Below is a guide to the fees charged by the exam boards for the enquiries about results and access to script services. These fees are payable at the time an application is made.

Please note: These fees are correct at time of print; however, we reserve the right to amend the fees in line with examination boards' fees.

SERVICES FEES PER UNIT / COMPONENT	AS, A-LEVELS & LEVEL 3 QUALIFICATIONS					GCSE, BTEC & LEVEL 1/2 QUALIFICATIONS				
	AQA	Pearson	OCR	WJEC	City & Guilds	AQA	Pearson	OCR	WJEC	NCFE
Clerical Check of all procedures leading to results Deadline: 1:00pm on 25th Sept. Available in 10 calendar days	£9.40	£14.00	£11.50	£11.00	£15.75	£9.40	£14.00	£11.50	£11.00	£5.00
2P. Priority Review of Marking Deadline: 1:00pm on 21st Aug. Available in 15 calendar days	£59.90	£68.00	£80.25	£58.00	N/A	N/A	£60.00 (N/A for BTEC Level 2)	N/A	N/A	N/A
2. Review of Marking Deadline: 1:00pm on 25th Sept. Available in 20 calendar days	£50.40	£57.00	£65.25	£49.00	£52.50	£43.50	£50.00	£65.25	£43.00	£50.00
Priority Access to Script (ATS) Available in 7 calendar days. Deadlines: A-Level 28 th August; GCSE 4 th Sept. (both at 1:00pm)	Free	Free	Free	Free	Pending	Free	Free	Free	Free	£16.50
Non-priority access to Script (ATS) – original – to support teaching and learning From 5th Sept. till 25 th September. Available in up to 6 weeks	Free	Free	Free	Free	Pending	Free	Free	Free	Free	£13.00
Access to reviewed Script (photocopy) - Post Enquiries About Results	Free	£15.00	Free	Free	Pending	Free	£15.00	Free	Free	N/A
Reports (available for units/components NOT available for Access to Scripts)	See Exams Officer for all Exam Boards									
Appeals against decisions (only following Enquiries about Results)	See Exams Officer for all Exam Boards									
Review of moderation – only available for the whole cohort. Deadline: 25 th September										